
9901049941

493070

9771011631

9721040696

9902031369

9741012337

9861056448

9872052923

9861043081

9872042038

9892040377

9751045800

9782049534

9792051046

9458599

9871055520

9741019360

9791054104

9851012000

9821013290

9882046036

9841049709

9841058883

9791059192

9701044727

9892049356

085020

886343

9881039267

135500

9872047312

1/23/2012

40
41
41
34
40
36
43
41
41
37
43
47
32
37
39
41
39
44
41
49
41
39
34
41
31
43
37
41
34
41
46

Al-Albayt University

41 38 397 12/31/1990 M
41 40 407 09/26/1988 M
38 37 387 02/24/1977 M
41 40 383 11/14/1972 M
39 31 367 11/22/1990 F
40 40 387 04/16/1974 M
38 42 410 04/28/1986 M
41 41 410 12/23/1987 F
38 34 377 08/01/1986 M
42 31 367 07/24/1987 F
46 37 420 11/03/1989 F
53 50 500 12/08/1975 M
41 41 380 09/18/1978 F
40 38 383 06/04/1979 F
34 37 367 08/12/1979 M
39 31 370 08/24/1987 M
38 38 383 08/08/1974 M
40 35 397 08/31/1979 M
41 38 400 11/02/1985 M
54 52 517 07/25/1982 M
41 40 407 11/30/1988 F
38 37 380 02/01/1984 M
41 31 353 07/14/1984 M
40 42 410 11/12/1979 M
39 31 337 05/26/1970 M
52 48 477 05/10/1989 F
39 35 370 04/05/1984 M
40 40 403 01/15/1989 M
40 40 380 06/01/1988 M
40 38 397 10/04/1980 M
54 49 497 06/19/1987 F

TOEFL ITP
STUDENT SCORE ROSTER

Language Taken

Times

SexDOB

Native

Country

NativeScaled Scores

TotIIITest Date NumberStudent Name   I II

Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Libya Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Other Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic

ALNJJAB BASHEER M

ALSHAMMARI THAMER M

BATAINH TAREQ O

BADARNEH MAHDIMM

ALSERHAN BAYAN S

ALSHDAIFAT FAWWAZ A

SKIRJEH EMADIDEEN M

GHIDAN MAISAA W

ALANANZH KHALED Y

BUSBOS SANAAA

ALJUGHUL HALA M

Alatari Mutasem

MASHATLEH HANAN A

ALSROOR ABEER A

SHKANI ABDULHAKIM F

SKIRJEH AHMAD M

ALSALAHIN ASHRAF F

ALEASSA BAKEET S

ALMOMANI ANAS N

ALOMARI OMAR I

ALNUSAIR MAHA H

ALMASHAQBAH HUSSAM A

ALSHAREEDA MOHAMMAD E

HARAFESHEH IYAD N

ALMASAED MUSALAM H

ALHAJ MALAK A

ALSHAMMARI MOHAMMED S

ALANAZI OMAR A

ALRDEEAT SADDAM H

ALLUGHAYSIM AIYED N

ALOMOUSH WALAA I

01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
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669827

9721046741

9671033092

9631035239

9832043544

9731022899

9892000723

9851010632

9831036563

9872003708

905521

9882003661

9611006617

9892027893

2000167659

9761032751

9791027862

9892040126

9862045629

9661040376

9761047401

1/23/2012

42
41
50
39
36
32
41
31
41
41
41
40
41
39
43
41
41
40
34
41
41

Al-Albayt University

42.00
4.43

39.81 38.79
4.01 5.33

402.04
39.56

52

45 37 413 03/21/1989 M
41 38 400 04/03/1972 M
52 51 510 07/25/1967 M
41 38 393 07/01/1963 M
39 43 393 03/19/1983 F
42 37 370 09/19/1973 M
42 35 393 02/19/1989 F
42 34 357 11/07/1985 M
41 37 397 10/27/1983 M
41 38 400 01/24/1987 F
41 38 400 02/07/1981 M
41 34 383 02/23/1988 F
42 38 403 03/15/1961 M
43 31 377 08/19/1989 F
44 41 427 05/05/1984 F
41 40 407 09/15/1976 M
54 55 500 08/28/1979 M
41 37 393 04/22/1989 M
41 37 373 05/10/1986 F
40 38 397 06/08/1966 M
41 38 400 02/07/1976 M

TOEFL ITP
STUDENT SCORE ROSTER

Language Taken

Times

SexDOB

Native

Country

NativeScaled Scores

TotIIITest Date NumberStudent Name   I II

Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Saudi Arabia Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic
Jordan Arabic

TotalSect IIISect IISect I

Scaled Scores Std. Dev:
Scaled Scores Mean:

Total number of students selected:

ALMUTHHIN NADER F

HAWATMAH SHAHIR H

ALSAED AYMAN A

AMOUSH MHSENNM

JARRAR OLAAS

ALMASHAQBA IBRAHIM B

ALSMADI KHETAM M

BANISAEED MUSTAFA A

ALAMOOR MOATH M

HARAHSHAH SEHAM O

ALDAYDABSSULTAN F

ALZYOUD NOOR Y

ALJBALY NEMER M

ALSERHAN OHOOD A

ALAKHRASS FATEMA W

ALTHBITAT DAOOD M

JAMAL MOHANNAD S

SALAH HANI E

ALKHWALDH EATDAL M

ABUTAYEH LAFEE S

KHAZALEH KHALED A

01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
01/22/2012
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1/23/2012

42.00
4.43

39.81 38.79
4.01 5.33

402.04
39.56
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Total number of students selected:

TotalSect IIISect IISect I

Scaled Scores Std. Dev:
Scaled Scores Mean:
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